
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

T1  Ohio State 285 291 284 860 -4
T1  Michigan State 297 287 276 860 -4
3  Oklahoma 285 289 287 861 -3
4  College of Charleston 285 292 288 865 +1
5  Michigan 292 290 287 869 +5
6  Georgia Southern 293 288 289 870 +6
7  Maryland 300 287 285 872 +8
8  Illinois 290 293 291 874 +10

T9  Kentucky 299 292 286 877 +13
T9  Kent State 289 294 294 877 +13
11  Oklahoma State 301 290 289 880 +16
12  Notre Dame 291 297 294 882 +18
13  Purdue 300 302 285 887 +23
14  Grand Valley State 299 304 300 903 +39
15  Florida International 310 304 292 906 +42

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State 69  69  69  207  -9 
2    Nicha Kanpai  Maryland 73  70  68  211  -5 
T3    Cathryn Brown  Kentucky 68  69  75  212  -4 
T3    Mara Janess  Michigan 72  70  70  212  -4 
T5    Audrey Rischer  Oklahoma 69  70  74  213  -3 
T5    Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston 68  74  71  213  -3 
T5    MaKayla Tyrrell  Oklahoma 72  72  69  213  -3 
8    Brooke Biermann  Michigan State 71  71  72  214  -2 
T9    Veronika Kedronova  Kent State 69  74  72  215  -1 
T9    Mary Miller  Georgia Southern 73  69  73  215  -1 
T9    Anna Ritter  Illinois 69  73  73  215  -1 
T9    Lauren Sung  Michigan 72  74  69  215  -1 
T13    Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State 76  70  70  216  E 
T13    Savannah Barber  Oklahoma 71  74  71  216  E 
T13    Ellie Bushnell  Oklahoma State 72  74  70  216  E 
T13    Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame 70  74  72  216  E 
T13    Taylor Kehoe  Michigan State 73  72  71  216  E 
T13    Nellie Ong  Ohio State 73  72  71  216  E 
T13    Tammy Wu  Maryland 73  71  72  216  E 
T20    Faith Choi  Ohio State 71  75  71  217  +1 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  2  T1   Ohio State 285  291  284       860  -4 
9  8  T1   Michigan State 297  287  276       860  -4 

T1  1  3   Oklahoma 285  289  287       861  -3 
T1  3  4   College of Charleston 285  292  288       865  +1 
7  5  5   Michigan 292  290  287       869  +5 
8  4  6   Georgia Southern 293  288  289       870  +6 

T12  9  7   Maryland 300  287  285       872  +8 
5  T6  8   Illinois 290  293  291       874  +10 

T10  T11  T9   Kentucky 299  292  286       877  +13 
4  T6  T9   Kent State 289  294  294       877  +13 

14  T11  11   Oklahoma State 301  290  289       880  +16 
6  10  12   Notre Dame 291  297  294       882  +18 

T12  13  13   Purdue 300  302  285       887  +23 
T10  14  14   Grand Valley State 299  304  300       903  +39 
15  15  15   Florida International 310  304  292       906  +42 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State  69   69  69       207  -9   
T9 2   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  73   70  68       211  -5   
T4 T3   Mara Janess  Michigan  72   70  70       212  -4   
1 T3   Cathryn Brown  Kentucky  68   69  75       212  -4   
3 T5   Audrey Rischer  Oklahoma  69   70  74       213  -3   

T12 T5   MaKayla Tyrrell  Oklahoma  72   72  69       213  -3   
T4 T5   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  68   74  71       213  -3   
T4 8   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  71   71  72       214  -2   
T4 T9   Mary Miller  Georgia Southern  73   69  73       215  -1   
T23 T9   Lauren Sung  Michigan  72   74  69       215  -1   
T4 T9   Anna Ritter  Illinois  69   73  73       215  -1   
T9 T9   Veronika Kedronova  Kent State  69   74  72       215  -1   
T16 T13   Nellie Ong  Ohio State  73   72  71       216  E   
T23 T13   Ellie Bushnell  Oklahoma State  72   74  70       216  E   
T16 T13   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  71   74  71       216  E   
T12 T13   Tammy Wu  Maryland  73   71  72       216  E   
T23 T13   Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State  76   70  70       216  E   
T16 T13   Taylor Kehoe  Michigan State  73   72  71       216  E   
T12 T13   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  70   74  72       216  E   
T23 T20   Grace Kilcrease  Oklahoma State  74   72  71       217  +1   
T23 T20   Faith Choi  Ohio State  71   75  71       217  +1   
T43 T22   Louise Reau  Georgia Southern  75   74  69       218  +2   
T16 T22   Amy Staveley *  College of Charleston  75   70  73       218  +2   
T9 T22   Leon Takagi  Kent State  71   72  75       218  +2   
T16 T25   Emilia von Glahn  College of Charleston  72   73  74       219  +3   
T16 T25   Molly Hardwick  College of Charleston  75   70  74       219  +3   
T43 T25   Hoi Ki Lau  Florida International  79   70  70       219  +3   
T43 T25   Anna Pillard  Maryland  77   72  70       219  +3   
T50 29   Marta Lopez Echevarria  Kentucky  76   75  69       220  +4   
T54 T30   Yurang Li  Illinois  78   74  69       221  +5   
T35 T30   Consuela Guo  Michigan  76   72  73       221  +5   
T35 T30   Jasmine Kahler  Purdue  73   75  73       221  +5   
T35 T30   Lauren Timpf  Purdue  75   73  73       221  +5   
T67 T30   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  76   78  67       221  +5   
T31 T30   Summer Lee *  Oklahoma State  74   73  74       221  +5   
T23 T30   Marta Silchenko  Oklahoma State  76   70  75       221  +5   
T54 T37   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia Southern  75   77  70       222  +6   
T31 T37   Suzie Tran  Michigan  73   74  75       222  +6   
T35 T37   Bridget Wilkie  Notre Dame  71   77  74       222  +6   
T31 T37   Maddy Bante  Notre Dame  75   72  75       222  +6   
T23 T37   Gracie Larsen  Kent State  74   72  76       222  +6   
T54 T42   Anastasia Hekkonen  Kentucky  77   75  71       223  +7   
T35 T42   Brielle Mapanao  Illinois  74   74  75       223  +7   
T43 T42   Victoria Zheng  Illinois  74   75  74       223  +7   
T67 T42   Adrian Anderson  College of Charleston  79   75  69       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T42   Olivia Stoll  Grand Valley State  73   74  76       223  +7   
T23 T42   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  72   74  77       223  +7   
T12 T42   Jiarui Chen  Georgia Southern  73   71  79       223  +7   
T16 T42   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  73   72  78       223  +7   
T48 T42   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  77   73  73       223  +7   
T35 T51   Marina Joyce-Moreno  Ohio State  72   76  76       224  +8   
T54 T51   Samantha Brown  Purdue  76   76  72       224  +8   
T54 T51   Paula Badino  Grand Valley State  76   76  72       224  +8   
T35 T51   Catalina Monroy *  Michigan State  74   74  76       224  +8   
T50 T55   Catalina Harvey  Florida International  72   79  74       225  +9   
T71 T55   Ana Sofia Murcia  Michigan State  77   78  70       225  +9   
T54 T55   Mandy Song  Ohio State  77   75  73       225  +9   
T63 T55   Kavya Ajjarapu *  Ohio State  79   74  72       225  +9   
T54 T55   Karlie Campbell  Kentucky  79   73  73       225  +9   
T54 T60   Aryn Mathews  Kent State  75   77  74       226  +10   
T48 T60   Rachel Krieger  Grand Valley State  74   76  76       226  +10   
T63 T60   Sammie Miller  Oklahoma State  79   74  73       226  +10   
T50 T60   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  73   78  75       226  +10   
T63 T60   Amelie Weber *  Michigan State  80   73  73       226  +10   
T50 T60   Karla Vazquez Setz  Maryland  77   74  75       226  +10   
T43 66   Alex Lapple  Notre Dame  75   74  78       227  +11   
T35 T67   Emilie von Finckenstein  College of Charleston  70   78  80       228  +12   
T54 T67   Grace Wang  Michigan  75   77  76       228  +12   
T71 T67   Petra Babicova  Kent State  79   76  73       228  +12   
T71 T67   Brooke Oberparleiter  Kentucky  78   77  73       228  +12   
T71 71   Shannon Kennedy *  Michigan State  80   75  74       229  +13   
77 T72   Faustine Errecade  Notre Dame  78   80  73       231  +15   

T75 T72   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  77   79  75       231  +15   
T67 T72   Charlotte Goersch  Grand Valley State  76   78  77       231  +15   
T75 T72   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  76   80  75       231  +15   
T63 76   Thitaporn Saithip  Oklahoma State  79   74  79       232  +16   
T67 T77   Gabriella Gomez  Florida International  77   77  83       237  +21   
80 T77   Karissa Kilby  Florida International  82   83  72       237  +21   
78 79   Megan Miron  Grand Valley State  83   79  76       238  +22   
79 80   Amandine Seguin  Florida International  86   78  76       240  +24   
81 -    Katie Lu  Michigan State  D   74  65       -     -      
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Spartan Suncoast Classic
Palm Aire Country Club-Champions Course

Dates: Feb 16 - Feb 17 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Ohio State 285 291 284 860

1 Kary Hollenbaugh (1) 69 69 69 207

T13 Nellie Ong (3) 73 72 71 216

T20 Faith Choi (2) 71 75 71 217

T51 Marina Joyce-Moreno (5) 72 76 76 224

T55 Mandy Song (4) 77 75 73 225

T1 Michigan State 297 287 276 860

8 Brooke Biermann (2) 71 71 72 214

T13 Taylor Kehoe (1) 73 72 71 216

T13 Paula Balanzategui (5) 76 70 70 216

T55 Ana Sofia Murcia (3) 77 78 70 225

81 Katie Lu (4) 0 74 65 139

3 Oklahoma 285 289 287 861

T5 Audrey Rischer (4) 69 70 74 213

T5 MaKayla Tyrrell (5) 72 72 69 213

T13 Savannah Barber (2) 71 74 71 216

T42 Gracie Mayo (1) 77 73 73 223

T60 Reagan Chaney (3) 73 78 75 226

4 College of Charleston 285 292 288 865

T5 Emma Schimpf (1) 68 74 71 213

T25 Molly Hardwick (2) 75 70 74 219

T25 Emilia von Glahn (5) 72 73 74 219

T42 Adrian Anderson (3) 79 75 69 223

T67 Emilie von Finckenstein (4) 70 78 80 228

5 Michigan 292 290 287 869

T3 Mara Janess (1) 72 70 70 212

T9 Lauren Sung (4) 72 74 69 215

T30 Consuela Guo (3) 76 72 73 221

T37 Suzie Tran (5) 73 74 75 222

T67 Grace Wang (2) 75 77 76 228

6 Georgia Southern 293 288 289 870

T9 Mary Miller (2) 73 69 73 215

T22 Louise Reau (3) 75 74 69 218

T37 LoraLie Cowart (5) 75 77 70 222

T42 Jiarui Chen (1) 73 71 79 223

T42 Regina Plascencia (4) 72 74 77 223

7 Maryland 300 287 285 872

2 Nicha Kanpai (2) 73 70 68 211

T13 Tammy Wu (5) 73 71 72 216

T25 Anna Pillard (3) 77 72 70 219

T60 Karla Vazquez Setz (1) 77 74 75 226

T72 Panassaya Somchit (4) 77 79 75 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Illinois 290 293 291 874

T9 Anna Ritter (5) 69 73 73 215

T30 Yurang Li (1) 78 74 69 221

T42 Victoria Zheng (2) 74 75 74 223

T42 Brielle Mapanao (3) 74 74 75 223

T42 Lexanne Halama (4) 73 72 78 223

T9 Kentucky 299 292 286 877

T3 Cathryn Brown (1) 68 69 75 212

29 Marta Lopez Echevarria (4) 76 75 69 220

T42 Anastasia Hekkonen (5) 77 75 71 223

T55 Karlie Campbell (2) 79 73 73 225

T67 Brooke Oberparleiter (3) 78 77 73 228

T9 Kent State 289 294 294 877

T9 Veronika Kedronova (1) 69 74 72 215

T22 Leon Takagi (4) 71 72 75 218

T37 Gracie Larsen (2) 74 72 76 222

T60 Aryn Mathews (3) 75 77 74 226

T67 Petra Babicova (5) 79 76 73 228

11 Oklahoma State 301 290 289 880

T13 Ellie Bushnell (2) 72 74 70 216

T20 Grace Kilcrease (1) 74 72 71 217

T30 Marta Silchenko (4) 76 70 75 221

T60 Sammie Miller (3) 79 74 73 226

76 Thitaporn Saithip (5) 79 74 79 232

12 Notre Dame 291 297 294 882

T13 Montgomery Ferreira (5) 70 74 72 216

T37 Bridget Wilkie (2) 71 77 74 222

T37 Maddy Bante (4) 75 72 75 222

66 Alex Lapple (3) 75 74 78 227

T72 Faustine Errecade (1) 78 80 73 231

13 Purdue 300 302 285 887

T30 Jasmine Kahler (1) 73 75 73 221

T30 Momo Sugiyama (2) 76 78 67 221

T30 Lauren Timpf (4) 75 73 73 221

T51 Samantha Brown (5) 76 76 72 224

T72 Natasha Kiel (3) 76 80 75 231

14 Grand Valley State 299 304 300 903

T42 Olivia Stoll (1) 73 74 76 223

T51 Paula Badino (4) 76 76 72 224

T60 Rachel Krieger (5) 74 76 76 226

T72 Charlotte Goersch (2) 76 78 77 231

79 Megan Miron (3) 83 79 76 238

15 Florida International 310 304 292 906

T25 Hoi Ki Lau (1) 79 70 70 219

T55 Catalina Harvey (2) 72 79 74 225

T77 Gabriella Gomez (3) 77 77 83 237

T77 Karissa Kilby (4) 82 83 72 237

80 Amandine Seguin (5) 86 78 76 240
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T22 Amy Staveley (College of Charleston) 75 70 73 218

T30 Summer Lee (Oklahoma State) 74 73 74 221

T51 Catalina Monroy (Michigan State) 74 74 76 224

T55 Kavya Ajjarapu (Ohio State) 79 74 72 225

T60 Amelie Weber (Michigan State) 80 73 73 226

71 Shannon Kennedy (Michigan State) 80 75 74 229
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Schimpf Charleston 2.67 -4 
V. Kedronova Kent St 2.75 -3 
K. Vazquez Setz Maryland 2.83 -2 
M. Song Ohio St 2.83 -2 
M. Bante ND 2.83 -2 
N. Ong Ohio St 2.83 -2 
G. Kilcrease OK State 2.92 -1 
S. Brown Purdue 2.92 -1 
S. Tran Michigan 2.92 -1 
L. Reau GA So. 2.92 -1 
C. Brown Kentucky 2.92 -1 
S. Barber Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
A. Ritter Illinois 2.92 -1 
A. Anderson Charleston 3.00 E 
R. Plascencia GA So. 3.00 E 
R. Krieger GVSU 3.00 E 
O. Stoll GVSU 3.00 E 
G. Mayo Oklahoma 3.00 E 
B. Biermann Mich St. 3.00 E 
C. Guo Michigan 3.00 E 
L. Timpf Purdue 3.00 E 
A. Pillard Maryland 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 3.87 -4 
M. Janess Michigan 3.90 -3 
N. Kanpai Maryland 3.90 -3 
E. Bushnell OK State 3.93 -2 
M. Ferreira ND 3.93 -2 
M. Tyrrell Oklahoma 3.93 -2 
B. Biermann Mich St. 3.97 -1 
M. Sugiyama Purdue 4.00 E 
J. Kahler Purdue 4.00 E 
M. Miller GA So. 4.03 +1 
T. Kehoe Mich St. 4.03 +1 
A. Mathews Kent St 4.07 +2 
S. Barber Oklahoma 4.07 +2 
P. Balanzategui Mich St. 4.07 +2 
P. Badino GVSU 4.07 +2 
A. Rischer Oklahoma 4.07 +2 
A. Staveley Charleston 4.07 +2 
A. Pillard Maryland 4.10 +3 
L. Sung Michigan 4.10 +3 
F. Choi Ohio St 4.10 +3 
T. Wu Maryland 4.10 +3 
L. Takagi Kent St 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Silchenko OK State 4.42 -7 
M. Miller GA So. 4.42 -7 
C. Monroy Mich St. 4.42 -7 
C. Brown Kentucky 4.50 -6 
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 4.50 -6 
V. Kedronova Kent St 4.50 -6 
L. Takagi Kent St 4.58 -5 
L. Sung Michigan 4.58 -5 
T. Wu Maryland 4.58 -5 
A. Rischer Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
N. Ong Ohio St 4.58 -5 
A. Hekkonen Kentucky 4.67 -4 
B. Wilkie ND 4.67 -4 
L. Cowart GA So. 4.67 -4 
M. Hardwick Charleston 4.67 -4 
N. Kanpai Maryland 4.67 -4 
A. Anderson Charleston 4.67 -4 
A. Ritter Illinois 4.67 -4 
E. von Finckenstein Charleston 4.67 -4 
M. Lopez Echevarria Kentucky 4.67 -4 
F. Choi Ohio St 4.75 -3 
E. Schimpf Charleston 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
P. Badino GVSU 1
S. Kennedy Mich St. 1
M. Ferreira ND 1
E. Schimpf Charleston 1
O. Stoll GVSU 1
M. Janess Michigan 1
L. Takagi Kent St 1
R. Chaney Oklahoma 1
P. Babicova Kent St 1
B. Wilkie ND 1
C. Monroy Mich St. 1
A. Seguin Fla. Int. 1
M. Tyrrell Oklahoma 1
N. Ong Ohio St 1

Birdies 
S. Barber Oklahoma 14
V. Kedronova Kent St 14
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 13
C. Brown Kentucky 13
M. Miller GA So. 13
M. Janess Michigan 12
P. Balanzategui Mich St. 11
M. Silchenko OK State 11
T. Kehoe Mich St. 11
A. Rischer Oklahoma 11
A. Murcia Mich St. 11
A. Hekkonen Kentucky 10
L. Takagi Kent St 10
A. Ritter Illinois 10
T. Wu Maryland 10
N. Kanpai Maryland 10
J. Kahler Purdue 10
K. Ajjarapu Ohio St 9
B. Oberparleiter Kentucky 9
L. Reau GA So. 9
Y. Li Illinois 9
B. Wilkie ND 9

Pars 
V. Zheng Illinois 44
A. Staveley Charleston 41
A. Lapple ND 41
E. Bushnell OK State 41
B. Biermann Mich St. 40
E. Schimpf Charleston 40
L. Sung Michigan 39
N. Kanpai Maryland 39
A. Pillard Maryland 39
E. von Glahn Charleston 39
S. Lee OK State 38
L. Cowart GA So. 38
C. Goersch GVSU 38
S. Tran Michigan 38
P. Somchit Maryland 38
K. Vazquez Setz Maryland 37
M. Lopez Echevarria Kentucky 37
F. Choi Ohio St 37
M. Ferreira ND 37
K. Hollenbaugh Ohio St 37
A. Ritter Illinois 37
M. Bante ND 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 74.71 80

2 74.16 81

3 73.12 81

 

Total Average Scores
74.00 242

 

Palm Aire Country Club-Champions Course: 
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  467     4  41  34  1  1    

2  4  355        8  51  19  3    

3  4  385        12  56  12     1 

4  4  375     1  9  59  12       

5  3  177        17  48  12  4    

6  4  354        8  55  14  3  1 

7  4  309        4  51  22  3  1 

8  5  505        13  55  10  3    

9  3  163        8  54  15  2  2 

10  4  390        7  53  16  4  1 

11  5  480        22  52  5  1  1 

12  3  148        16  52  11  2    

13  4  404        1  44  31  4  1 

14  5  457     1  31  46  3       

15  4  333        14  50  14  2  1 

16  4  357        15  49  16  1    

17  3  179        9  50  20  1  1 

18  4  353        8  64  5  3  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

13  4  404  +0.51 

7  4  309  +0.33 

10  4  390  +0.26 

9  3  163  +0.21 

2  4  355  +0.21 

17  3  179  +0.20 

6  4  354  +0.19 

15  4  333  +0.09 

18  4  353  +0.07 

16  4  357  +0.04 

8  5  505  +0.04 

3  4  385  +0.04 

5  3  177  +0.04 

4  4  375  +0.01 

12  3  148  -0.01 

11  5  480  -0.15 

14  5  457  -0.37 

1  5  467  -0.57 
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

3  4  385  +0.47 

18  4  353  +0.41 

15  4  333  +0.39 

16  4  357  +0.38 

10  4  390  +0.38 

5  3  177  +0.34 

6  4  354  +0.20 

9  3  163  +0.19 

17  3  179  +0.19 

14  5  457  +0.17 

2  4  355  +0.15 

8  5  505  +0.04 

4  4  375  +0.03 

12  3  148  +0.02 

7  4  309  -0.02 

13  4  404  -0.08 

1  5  467  -0.17 

11  5  480  -0.36 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

18  4  353  +0.47 

16  4  357  +0.36 

3  4  385  +0.31 

15  4  333  +0.31 

9  3  163  +0.25 

10  4  390  +0.22 

5  3  177  +0.15 

17  3  179  +0.14 

2  4  355  +0.14 

13  4  404  +0.11 

8  5  505  +0.10 

14  5  457  +0.09 

6  4  354  +0.09 

7  4  309  +0.01 

1  5  467  +0.00 

4  4  375  -0.02 

12  3  148  -0.04 

11  5  480  -0.51 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

13  4  404  +0.51 

7  4  309  +0.33 

10  4  390  +0.26 

9  3  163  +0.21 

2  4  355  +0.21 

17  3  179  +0.20 

6  4  354  +0.19 

15  4  333  +0.09 

18  4  353  +0.07 

16  4  357  +0.04 

8  5  505  +0.04 

3  4  385  +0.04 

5  3  177  +0.04 

4  4  375  +0.01 

12  3  148  -0.01 

11  5  480  -0.15 

14  5  457  -0.37 

1  5  467  -0.57 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  5  467     4  79  136  19  4    

2  4  355        24  161  51  5  1 

3  4  385        20  147  65  9  1 

4  4  375     1  33  174  33     1 

5  3  177        27  152  57  6    

6  4  354        28  161  42  9  2 

7  4  309        29  165  42  5  1 

8  5  505        42  158  31  9  2 

9  3  163        16  168  51  4  3 

10  4  390        18  149  66  7  2 

11  5  480     7  97  115  18  4  1 

12  3  148        38  170  32  2    

13  4  404        23  159  54  5  1 

14  5  457     1  49  154  35  2  1 

15  4  333        32  133  61  14  2 

16  4  357        29  138  60  14  1 

17  3  179        18  168  53  2  1 

18  4  353     1  15  154  53  16  3 
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